
District   1 1 933,299 893,795 39,504 4.420%

District   2 1 885,461 893,795 -8,334 -0.932%

District   3 1 883,396 893,795 -10,399 -1.163%

District   4 1 849,335 893,795 -44,460 -4.974%

District   5 1 917,485 893,795 23,690 2.650%

5 4,468,976 4,468,975Grand Total:

Ideal Population Per Member:
Number of Districts for Plan Type:

Range of District Populations:

Absolute Mean Deviation
Absolute Range:
Absolute Overall Range:

Relative Mean Deviation:
Relative Range:
Relative Overall Range:

893,795

849,335 to 933,299

16,793
-44,460
83,964

0.00%
-4.97%
9.39%

39,504

4.42%

to

to

5
Ideal - Actual: -1

Remainder: 1

Unassigned Population: 0

Districts: # of Members Actual Population Ideal Population Absolute Deviation Relative Deviation

Plan Type: PSC5

Plan Statistics

DB: GEO_LA_HSE

Date: Oct 25, 2001

Time: 10:36 AM

Page: 1 of 1

Plan: Act No. 2 '01B E.S. (PSC Plan)


