Date: Oct 25, 2001 Time: 10:36 AM

## **Plan Statistics**

Plan: Act No. 2 '01B E.S. (PSC Plan)

DB: GEO\_LA\_HSE Plan Type: PSC5

Page: 1 of 1

Districts: # o	f Members	Actual Pop	ulation	<b>Ideal Population</b>	<b>Absolute Deviation</b>	<b>Relative Deviation</b>
District 1	1	933,299		893,795	39,504	4.420%
District 2 1		885,461		893,795	-8,334	-0.932%
District 3	1	883,396		893,795	-10,399	-1.163%
District 4	1	849,335		893,795	95 -44,460	-4.974%
District 5	1		17,485	893,795	23,690	2.650%
Grand Total:	5 4,468,976		68,976	4,468,975		
Ideal Population Per Member:		893,795			Ideal -	· Actual: -1
Number of Districts for Plan Type:		5			Ren	nainder: 1
Range of District Populations:		849,335	to	933,299	Unassigned Pop	oulation: 0
Absolute Mean Deviation		16,793				
Absolute Range:		-44,460	to	39,504		
Absolute Overall Range:		83,964				
Relative Mean Deviation:		0.00%				
Relative Range:		-4.97%	to	4.42%		
Relative Overall Range:		9.39%				